Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Gazzane 17 10 21

LOMMX024

Pos Num

10

11

12

13

14

15

771

102

743

393

773

160

55

40

461

752

100

221

718

826

549

503

67

Pilota FR

CROCI Simone

RAGADINI Tomas

D"ANGELO Alessandro
MARTELLI Thomas
CROCI Alessio
ANDRESSI Stefano
LENTINI Alessandro
GIPPONI Nicholas
VANINI Davide
BORGHI Matteo
VANINI Marco
UNGARO Matteo
MUSSO Danilo
CARDELLINI Andrea
CAMOTTI Daniel
BAGNARELLI Marco

IANKOV Plamen I.

© MGMTiming

(ampionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Cat.

Elite

Elite

Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast

Fast

Motoclub

Elite
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Nc

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Nc

Fast
Bbr Offroad
Bbr Offroad
Schianno
Green
Berbenno
L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Berbenno
Moto Club Intimiano Natale Nc
Berbenno
Parini
Moto Club Intimiano Natale N¢
Abbiategrasso
Green
Bbr Offroad

Mercallo

Esposto ore: 18:08

Gazzane, domenica 17 ottobre 2021

MX1 Elite Fast - Classifica di Giornata

Moto

Husqgvarna

KTM

Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Gas Gas
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Husqvarna

KTM

G1

250

180

210

150

145

140

135

160

130

126

122

116

113

119

110

108

106

G2

250

160

210

180

150

145

140

106

130

122

126

119

113

116

110

108

magmbimirng

Totale

500
340

420
330
295
285
275
266
265
256
244
242
232
232
226
218
214

1/1



